
The Master Builders and Asset Construction Hire Excellence Awards recognise the contributions of individuals,
organisations and projects that promote and enhance the Canberra building and construction industry.

The following schedule shows the dates on which each category winner is announced.

DUE TO COVID-19 THE EXCELLENCE AWARDS WILL BE 
PRESENTED A LITTLE DIFFERENTLY THIS YEAR, WITH 
VIRTUAL RECOGNITION ANNOUNCED ONLINE.

WINNERS POSTS EXCELLENCE AWARDS SCHEDULE

Day Date Category - Posted AM Category - Posted PM
Mon 19-Oct Bathroom Project less than $30,000 Kitchen Project less than $50,000
Tue 20-Oct Bathroom Project more than $30,000 Kitchen Project more than $50,000
Wed 21-Oct Best use of Material in a Commercial Project Best use of Material in a Residential Project
Thu 22-Oct Civil Bridgeworks Civil Hydraulic
Fri 23-Oct Civil Subdivision Civil Roadworks
Sat 24-Oct Civil Other Professional of the Year
Sun 25-Oct Sustainable Residential Project Sustainable Civil Project
Mon 26-Oct Renovation/Extension less than $250,000 Renovation/Extension $250,000 to $450,000
Tue 27-Oct Renovation/Extension $450,000 to $1million Renovation/Extension more than $1million
Wed 28-Oct Medium Density Dual Occupancy/Habitable Suite Medium Density Townhouses and Villas
Thu 29-Oct Commercial Building less than $5million Commercial Building $5million to $20million
Fri 30-Oct Commercial Building $20million to $50million Commerical Building more than $50million
Sat 31-Oct Commercial or Retail Fitout, Refurbishment or Alteration  

less than $1million
Commercial or Retail Fitout, Refurbishment or Alteration $1million 
to $5million and Emerging Residential Builder of the Year

Sun 1-Nov Apartments and Units up to 3 storeys Project Manager of the Year 
Mon 2-Nov WH&S Commerical WH&S Targeted Risk Management System
Tue 3-Nov Apartments and Units 4 Storeys and above Apartments and Units Highrise Living
Wed 4-Nov Commercial or Retail Fitout, Refurbishment or Alteration 

more than $5million
Project Displaying Technical Difficulty or Innovation

Thu 5-Nov Landscape Design and Construction Commercial Landscape Design and Construction Residential
Fri 6-Nov Commerical Project more than $50million Subcontractor of the Year
Sat 7-Nov Special Purpose/Adaptable Dwelling Onsite Construction Manager of the Year
Sun 8-Nov Custom Built/Project home less than $350,00 Custom Built/Project Home $350,000 to $500,000
Mon 9-Nov Display Home less than $500,000 Display Home more than $500,000
Tue 10-Nov Custom Built/Project Home $500,000 to $750,000 Custom Built/Project Home $750,000 to $1million
Wed 11-Nov Custom Built/Project Home $1million to $2million Custom Built/Project Home more than $2million
Thu 12-Nov Project of the Year
Fri 13-Nov House of the Year


